



4/30/2013

**City of Duluth PW&U
Project Bid Abstract**

2013 Street Preservation**Project Name:** Project - Skyline Pkwy, 7th St & Carver AveCarver Ave**Client:** City of Duluth**Bid Opening:****Project No.:** SAP 118-113-014**Owner:** City of Duluth Public Works Unit

	Project: SAP 118-113-014 - 2013 Street Preservation Project - Skyline Pkwy, 7th St & Carver Ave				Northland Constructors of Duluth, LLC		Ulland Brothers, Inc	
Item No.	Item		Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,050.00	\$10,050.00
2	2104.501	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	2357	\$3.85	\$9,074.45	\$3.60	\$8,485.20
3	2104.503	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	1355	\$1.60	\$2,168.00	\$1.60	\$2,168.00
4	2104.503	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ FT	70	\$3.15	\$220.50	\$3.10	\$217.00
5	2104.513	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	425	\$1.60	\$680.00	\$2.15	\$913.75
6	2123.610	STREET SWEEPER (WITH PICKUP BROOM)	HOUR	35	\$130.00	\$4,550.00	\$130.00	\$4,550.00
7	2130.501	WATER	M GALLONS	5	\$68.00	\$340.00	\$121.00	\$605.00
8	2131.502	CALCIUM CHLORIDE SOLUTION	GALLON	1499	\$1.25	\$1,873.75	\$1.05	\$1,573.95
9	2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	140	\$29.00	\$4,060.00	\$23.75	\$3,325.00
10	2221.501	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING CLASS 1	TON	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$34.00	\$1,700.00
11	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.5")	SQ YD	22825	\$1.45	\$33,096.25	\$2.75	\$62,768.75
12	2331.604	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	SQ YD	22825	\$0.95	\$21,683.75	\$1.05	\$23,966.25
13	2360.501	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3,C)	TON	2740	\$69.00	\$189,060.00	\$65.00	\$178,100.00
14	2360.502	TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3,C)	TON	2740	\$69.00	\$189,060.00	\$65.00	\$178,100.00
15	2504.602	ADJUST VALVE BOX	EACH	22	\$410.00	\$9,020.00	\$360.00	\$7,920.00
16	2506.516	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	3	\$430.00	\$1,290.00	\$415.00	\$1,245.00
17	2506.602	MANHOLE FRAME SEAL	Each	8	\$260.00	\$2,080.00	\$248.00	\$1,984.00
18	2506.602	ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING (SPECIAL)	EACH	30	\$850.00	\$25,500.00	\$860.00	\$25,800.00
19	2521.501	4" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	362	\$3.80	\$1,375.60	\$3.70	\$1,339.40
20	2521.501	6" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	1030	\$5.30	\$5,459.00	\$5.15	\$5,304.50
21	2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624	LIN FT	2357	\$14.00	\$32,998.00	\$13.65	\$32,173.05
34	2531.502	CONCRETE CURB DESIGN V6	LIN FT	30	\$18.00	\$540.00	\$17.60	\$528.00

4/30/2013

22	2531.507	7" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	8	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$48.65	\$389.20
23	2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ FT	152	\$31.50	\$4,788.00	\$30.60	\$4,651.20
24	2540.602	ADJUST MONUMENT BOX	EACH	3	\$510.00	\$1,530.00	\$495.00	\$1,485.00

	Project: SAP 118-113-014 - 2013 Street Preservation Project - Skyline Pkwy, 7th St & Carver Ave				Northland Constructors of Duluth, LLC		Ulland Brothers, Inc	
Item No.	Item		Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
25	2540.602	CONSTRUCT SURVEY MONUMENT	EACH	3	\$590.00	\$1,770.00	\$570.00	\$1,710.00
26	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00
27	2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY	LIN FT	390	\$4.20	\$1,638.00	\$4.25	\$1,657.50
28	2573.530	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$410.00	\$410.00
29	2575.555	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
30	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	LIN FT	2640	\$0.49	\$1,293.60	\$0.48	\$1,267.20
31	2582.502	12" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	LIN FT	75	\$7.00	\$525.00	\$6.85	\$513.75
32	2582.502	24" STOP LINE WHITE-EPOXY	LIN FT	36	\$15.50	\$558.00	\$15.30	\$550.80
33	2582.502	4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	LIN FT	5875	\$0.52	\$3,055.00	\$0.52	\$3,055.00
	Totals for Project SAP 118-113-014					\$569,586.90		\$582,156.50

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____

Date: _____